

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 954 of 2014

Smt. Sukhiyabai and Others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

29.03.2023	<p>Mr. Jitendra Gupta, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ashish Tiwari, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>List this case in the week commencing 10th, April 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge Judge</p> <p>Saurabh</p>