

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No.954 of 2014

Smt. Sukhiyabai and Others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

06/05/2023	<p>Shri Jitendra Gupta, Counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri Soumya Rai, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>List this case after summer vacation, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>