

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No.954 of 2014

Smt. Sukhiyabai and others

Versus

State of Chhattisgarh

28/06/2023	<p>None for the Appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Sameer Oraon, GA for the State.</p> <p>List the matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>

Shubham