

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 954 of 2014

Smt. Sukhiyabai And Ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

12/07/2024	<p>None appears on behalf of the appellant even in the second round. Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>The appellants are on bail and in absence of counsel for the appellants, this appeal could not be heard.</p> <p>This case is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p>