

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 954 of 2014**Smt. Sukhiyabai and Ors. **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh**Order Sheet**

07/07/2025	<p>Shri Jitendra Gupta, counsel for the appellant. Shri Afroj Khan, PL for State. As prayed, list the matter in the month of December, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p> <p>Ajay/Avinash</p>