



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 954 of 2014Smt. Sukhiyabai and Ors. **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

01/12/2025	<p>Mr. Jitendra Gupta, Advocate for the Appellants. Mr. Sharad Mishra, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent. List this case in the month of January, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Akhilesh</p>
------------	---